
6 6
1 2

6
3

6
2

6
4 6

6 5
1 3

0 1
6 6 RET

0 3
6

6
2

6
1

4 1
6 6

2 6
6 4

2 4
6 6

0 3
6 6

2 5
6 6

1 0
6 6

6
2

中谷裕司

津田義三

千藤　荘

コンソレ優勝

　仁科哲彦

　長谷川健司

３位決定戦

山本公三　
　3位

　山本公三　
西村東人　

岩根正宏

コンソレ戦

本　　戦   (数字は年齢）

横山和敏

公文成行

秋岡勝哉

上月清司

横井峰人

仁科哲彦

　桃井健司　

　片野拓哉　
東浦直人

片野拓哉　47

横井峰人　51

西村東人　45

仁科哲彦　62

千藤　荘　36

桃井健司　47

東浦直人　51

長谷川健司
横山和敏　69

長谷川健司　47

中谷裕司　49

公文成行　54

5～8位戦

5位

岩根正宏　59

　優勝

　準優勝

秋岡勝哉（奈良県）　58

山本公三　61

津田義三　63

上月清司　73
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